Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Hill - (944284) - Kingston Royals SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:58.71
3:14.34
3:21.51
3:26.36
3:30.70
3:36.79
3:39.58
3:39.77

3:45.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:58.71
3:14.34
3:26.36
3:21.51
3:30.70
3:39.58
3:36.79
3:39.77

3:45.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

230
179
161
149
140
129
124
124

115

WA Pts

230
179
149
161
140
124
129
124
115

Round

m m I

Round

F

I T m

Date

01/10/117
02/10/16
11/07/15
04/10/15
04/01/15
14/11/14
23/11/14
19/10/14
21/09/14

Date

01/10/17
02/10/16
04/10/15
11/07/15
04/01/15
23/11/14
14/11/14
19/10/14
21/09/14

Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
The Royals Open Meet

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Kingston Royals Closed Autumn Meet

Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

The Royals Open Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Kingston Royals Closed Autumn Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Venue

Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Bexleyheath

New Malden
Beckenham
Elmbridge

Walton on Thames

Venue

Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Bexleyheath
Beckenham

New Malden
Elmbridge

Walton on Thames

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3

Club Swam Under Level
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



