Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Hill - (944284) - Kingston Royals SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.71	230	F	01/10/17	The Royals Autumn Open Meet	Walton on Thames	Kingston Roy	3
3:14.34	179	F	02/10/16	The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Walton-on-Thames	Kingston Roy	3
3:21.51	161	F	11/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Kingston Roy	3
3:26.36	149	F	04/10/15	The Royals Open Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Kingston Roy	3
3:30.70	140	Н	04/01/15	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Kingston Roy	3
3:36.79	129	F	14/11/14	Kingston Royals Closed Autumn Meet	New Malden	Kingston Roy	4
3:39.58	124	Н	23/11/14	Beckenham Rising Stars Gala	Beckenham	Kingston Roy	3
3:39.77	124	F	19/10/14	Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet	Elmbridge	Kingston Roy	3
3:45.24	115	F	21/09/14	The Royals Open Meet 2014	Walton on Thames	Kingston Roy	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.71	230	F	01/10/17	The Royals Autumn Open Meet	Walton on Thames	Kingston Roy	3
3:14.34	179	F	02/10/16	The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Walton-on-Thames	Kingston Roy	3
3:26.36	149	F	04/10/15	The Royals Open Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Kingston Roy	3
3:21.51	161	F	11/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Kingston Roy	3
3:30.70	140	Н	04/01/15	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Kingston Roy	3
3:39.58	124	Н	23/11/14	Beckenham Rising Stars Gala	Beckenham	Kingston Roy	3
3:36.79	129	F	14/11/14	Kingston Royals Closed Autumn Meet	New Malden	Kingston Roy	4
3:39.77	124	F	19/10/14	Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet	Elmbridge	Kingston Roy	3
3:45.24	115	F	21/09/14	The Royals Open Meet 2014	Walton on Thames	Kingston Roy	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS